2024-09-28 3° Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taca Rui Pinto - 5:1

12 tables, 20 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Final result

Rank Pair
1 5
2 304
3 203
4 105

301

6 2
7 302
8 103
9 204
10 1
11 201
12 4
13 303
14 102
15 202
16 101
305

18 3
19 104
20 205

Score

3.24
2.15
2.01
1.65
1.65

1.31
1.10
0.76
0.54
0.50

-0.50
-0.54
-0.76
-1.10
-1.31

-1.65
-1.65
-2.01
-2.15
-3.24

Name

Eduardo Pinto - Paulo Pessanha

Jodo S4 - Jorge Lopes

José Carlos Henriques - Luis Sobral Torres
Jodo Fanha - Francisco Pereira Coutinho
Manuel Capucho - Maria Jodo Lara

Alexey Gerasimov - Samuel Leite

José Carlos S. Santos - José Oliveira Fernandes

Miguel Cerquinho - Rui Pinto
Pedro Saavedra - Raul Corte-Real
Paulo Dias - Jorge Castanheira

Sofia Pessoa - Pedro Morbey

Gabriel Neves - Luis Folque

Gongalo Nascimento - Manuel Gongalves
Jodo Campos Ferreira - Miguel Lima
Jodo Vide Barbosa - Paulo Sarmento

Paulo Gongalves Pereira - Alexandra Rosado
Paulo Pinto - Fernando Macedo

José Magalhaes - Luis A Ribeiro

Maria Ana Jordao - Alberto Marinho Leite
Rita Arraiano - José Nuno Moraes
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Team

Carlos Gongalves
Micaelo

Rui Pinto
Lavintholos

Lara

J. Fernandes
J. Fernandes
Rui Pinto
Fatima Alegre
Lara

PGP

Micaelo

Luis Alvares Ribeiro
Jodo Ferreira

Jodo Ferreira

PGP

Carlos Gongalves
Luis Alvares Ribeiro
Fétima Alegre
Lavintholos



2024-09-28 3° Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taca Rui Pinto - 5:1

12 tables, 20 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Final result

I3 AKJ4 Q9743 K5
9 K82 10 6 11 Q 12 Q92
K10764 Q532 J1075 186532
J94 KJ63 Al3 K7
KQ9854 AT2 Q1087532 9 AK62 J105 QJ963 1087
7 . QJ965 K1073 _|_" J852 K9752 A104 A1043 | | K865
Al5 82 K10876 Q _ K86 K7 Q
AK2 1086 A7 Q102 K94 - 10752 82 AJ543
106 6 8 A42
A1043 AQ94 J863 J7
Q93 AJ94 A9432 A1094
Q753 9854 Q86 Q1096
&« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N &« ¢ v » N &« ¢ v » N
NS 6 7 6 3 4 NS 9 9 6 7 9 NS 5 9 5 6 5 NS 7 9 5 5 7
EW 7 6 7 10 9 E 2 3 6 6 4 EW 7 3 8 7 6 EW 6 4 8 8 5
W . 4 . . .
# Result Score # Result Score # Result Score # Result Score
1 200 117.00 -117.00 | 1 800 98.00 -98.00 | 1 150 40.00 -40.00 | 1 100 31.00 -31.00
8 -620 -12.00 12.00 | 1 600 65.00 -65.00 | 2 100 27.00 -27.00 | 1 50 19.00 -19.00
1 -650 -21.00 21.00 | 1 500 45.00 -45.00 | 3 50 12.00 -12.00 | 6 0 2.00 -2.00
2 Bye 2 300 5.00 -5.00 | 1 -110  -25.00 25.00 | 1 -110  -26.00 26.00
3 200 -18.00 18.00 | 3 -140 -35.00 35.00 | 1 -140  -36.00 36.00
1 100 -38.00 38.00 | 2 Bye 2 Bye
1 -670 -126.00 126.00
2 Bye
1076 AKQJ72 AQJ742 AK7
13 106 14 A65 15 108 16 QJI853
KQJ972 8 6 J106
J6 943 K1095 107
Jo84 AKQ32 10986 53 K98 106 10643 QJ985
AKIJ5 _I_ Q2 K8 ¢ Q742 K64 | AJ5 97 L A64
1083 64 K954 17632 AKQIJ9 108543 K83 AQ4
K5 AQ87 862 7 12 i 643 AQ64 95
5 4 53 2
98743 1093 Q9732 K102
A5 AQI10 72 9752
109432 AKQJ105 AQ87 KJ832
&« ¢ v & N &« ¢ v & N &« ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
NS 3 6 3 0 1 NS 13 6 9 13 13 NS 10 5 8 10 6 NS 6 6 7 3 6
EW 9 6 9 11 7 EW 0 6 4 0 O EW 2 8 4 3 3 EW 7 7 6 10 7
# Result Score # Result Score # Result Score # Result Score
1 -620  13.00 -13.00 | 4 1520 60.00 -60.00 | 1 1400 143.00 -143.00 | 1 200 100.00 -100.00
7 -650 300 -3.00 | 1 1440 47.00 -47.00 | 3 170 12.00 -12.00 | 5 -170  37.00 -37.00
2 710 -17.00 17.00 | 1 1020 -38.00 38.00 | 1 140 400 -4.00 | 1 -620 -48.00 48.00
2 Bye 1 1010 -39.00 39.00 | 1 100 -4.00 400 | 2 =790 -79.00 79.00
2 940 -48.00 48.00 | 1 50 -16.00 16.00 | 1 -800 -79.00 79.00
1 440 -114.00 114.00 | 1 -110  -53.00 53.00 | 2 Bye
2 Bye 2 -120  -55.00 55.00
2 Bye
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